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11032
BATIENTE

1.074"

0.750"
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9236
CERCO CHAPA

27.28

INTERMEDIO

39082-69082

37835-67835
ZOCLO LIGERO ZOCLO

37842-67842

PUERTA BATIENTE DE 1.000"
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37836
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SIN ESCALA

1

ELEVACIONES TIPO

UNA ACCION
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MIXTA
UNA ACCION
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PUERTA BATIENTE DE 1.000"
ELEVACIONES Y CORTES SECCIONALES

EMPAQUE
CUÑA

BISAGRA

CRISTAL9236

SECC.2
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CORTES SECCIONALES
PUERTA BATIENTE DE 1.000"
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37836

FELPA
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CALZA

EMPAQUE
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SECC.4
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PUERTA BATIENTE DE 1.000"
CORTES SECCIONALES

37836

8550

FELPA

CRISTAL
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CALZA

9528

SECC.14
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ATADO

PZAS
POR

9236

11032

37842

39082

37836

37835

CLAVE

48

6

6.10

6.10

8

4

8

8

6.10

6.10

6.10

6.10

LARGO
STD.

DATOS TECNICOS
PUERTA BATIENTE DE 1.000"

37847 8 6.10

8550 6 6.10

67835 8 6.10

67842 4 6.10

6.10869082
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